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 20 24082 AKAGI  0District 336 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 24088 DAITO  1District 336 D  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 53 24097 GOTSU  11District 336 D  9  10  64 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 33 24098 HAMADA  6District 336 D  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 24099 HAGI  3District 336 D  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 24100 HIGASHIIZUMO  1District 336 D  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 24101 HIKARI  9District 336 D  4  4  37 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 47 24102 HIKAWA  3District 336 D  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 24103 HIRAO  2District 336 D  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 24104 HIRATA  5District 336 D  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 24114 HOFU  5District 336 D  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 24115 HOFU CHUO  4District 336 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 24118 IWAKUNI  7District 336 D  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 24119 IWAKUNI NISHIKI  0District 336 D  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 24120 IWAKUNI SAKURA  0District 336 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 24121 IWAMI  1District 336 D  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 24122 IZUMO  5District 336 D  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 24123 IZUMO CHUO  10District 336 D  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 24124 IZUMOHIROSE L C  2District 336 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 24127 KAKEYA  1District 336 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 24128 KIKUGAWA  0District 336 D  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 24131 KAMO  0District 336 D  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 24136 KISUKI  4District 336 D  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 24139 KUDAMATSU  4District 336 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 24145 MASUDA  4District 336 D  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 64 24146 MATSUE  15District 336 D  0  0  79 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 73 24147 MATSUE KOJO  8District 336 D  0  0  81 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 24151 MINE  1District 336 D  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 22 24154 MITOYA  0District 336 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 24159 NAGATO  6District 336 D  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 24160 SHIN NANYO  1District 336 D  2  2  27 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 40 24163 NITA  3District 336 D  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 24165 ODA  11District 336 D  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 24167 ONODA  7District 336 D  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 24171 OSHIMA  0District 336 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 24172 OSHIMA ORANGE  0District 336 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 24176 SANYO  3District 336 D  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 24177 SHIMONOSEKI CHOFU  1District 336 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 24178 SHIMONOSEKI WEST  2District 336 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 24180 SHINJI  3District 336 D  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 24181 SHIMONOSEKI EAST  4District 336 D  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 24182 SHIMONOSEKI  1District 336 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 24185 SHUHO  1District 336 D  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 24186 SHIMONOSEKI NORTH  16District 336 D  12  12  51 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 19 24188 TABUSE  0District 336 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 24190 TOKUYAMA  0District 336 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 24192 TOYOURA  0District 336 D  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 24197 TOKUYAMA CHUO  3District 336 D  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 24198 UBE  5District 336 D  2  6  57 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 20 24199 UBE SHINKAWA  9District 336 D  8  9  29 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 7 24200 UBE TOKIWA  1District 336 D  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 24201 YAMAGUCHI  2District 336 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 24202 YAMAGUCHI CHUO  3District 336 D  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 24203 YAMAGUCHI SAIKYO  4District 336 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 24204 YANAI  2District 336 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 24206 YASUGI  0District 336 D  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 19 30663 SHIMONOSEKI HIBIKINADA  1District 336 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 30860 HAMADA KAMEYAMA  6District 336 D  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 30987 OSHIMA CHUO  0District 336 D  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 62 32258 YASUGI TOKAMI  4District 336 D  0  0  66 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 32655 HOUHOKU  0District 336 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 32851 KASHIMA SHIMANE  4District 336 D  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 33001 IZUMO MINAMI  7District 336 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 36425 IZUMO LAKEHILL  3District 336 D  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 36426 SADA  0District 336 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 36647 TONBARA  0District 336 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 38012 MASUDA AKEBONO  0District 336 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 38242 KUDAMATSU CHUO  7District 336 D  3  3  31 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 39388 KUSUNOKI  1District 336 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 41771 UBE KATABAMI  1District 336 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 45392 YAKUMO  4District 336 D  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 46799 SHIMONOSEKI SHINSHIMONOSEKI  3District 336 D  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 54 47276 MATSUE AOI  10District 336 D  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 48590 SAKURAE  0District 336 D  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 49060 UBE SALVIA  1District 336 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 50363 SHINNANYO WAKAYAMA  4District 336 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 55426 OHCHI DAIWA  0District 336 D  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 59182 MIZUHO  12District 336 D  9  11  43 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 0 78752 UBE HARMONY  22District 336 D  7  11  22 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 22 98601 YOKOTA  4District 336 D  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 109097 SHIMONOSEKI ISHIN  4District 336 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 179705 Shunankoritsudaigaku  13District 336 D  0  0  23 22  0  0 0  0  13  9

 0 180940 University of Shimane akaenpitsukun Campus  20District 336 D  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  20  0

 0 180951 University of Shimane DSAC Campus  20District 336 D  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  20  0

MBR0018 Page 3 of 4



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:14:28PM

 5 181218 Hamada Touran Campus  14District 336 D  0  0  19 19  0  0 0  0  14  5

 21 183394 Izumo Chuo Waltz  3District 336 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 190839 Shimonoseki Shiritsu Daigaku Campus  7District 336 D  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  7  13

 9 191207 Tsubouchi Gakuen Matsue Campus  11District 336 D  0  0  20 19  0  0 0  0  10  9

 3 191208 Tsubouchi Gakuen Matsue IN Campus  17District 336 D  0  0  20 19  0  0 0  0  17  2

 10 191430 Yamaguchi University Campus  17District 336 D  0  0  27 27  0  0 0  0  17  10

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,264  2,684 420
 90

 63  75  167  0  068 7  119  48
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